
 '24-'25 HOLLYWOOD DANCE JAMZ - Competition Results - Winston Salem

COMPETITION

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

Mini Solo - Jazz
#256 "Busted" Palmetto performing Arts

Mini Solo - Tap
#260" Broadway Banana" En L'air Academy 

of Dance and Acrobatics

Mini Solo - Contemporary #262 " Guide Me Home" Studio One

Mini Solo - Musical Theater
#263 "Diamonds are a Girls Best Friend" The 

Dance Center

Mini Duet/Trio - Musical Theater
#267 "Lucille, Camille, Chenille" Divine Dance 

Center

Mini Small Group - Jazz
#261 "Lets Have a Slumber Party" Palmetto 

Performing Arts

Mini Small Group - Lyrical
#268 "Together In This" Palmetto Performing 

Arts

Mini Small Group - Tap 
#266 "Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy" In Motion 

Dance Center

Mini Large Group - Jazz #270 "Sugar Pie Honey Bunch" Studio One

Junior Solo - Jazz
#8 "Boogie Fever" J'adore Dance #5 "Locomotion" The Dance Centre

#15 "Microphone" Palmetto 
Performing Arts

#10 "Microphone" The Dance 
Centre

#17 "Superstition" J'adore Dance

Junior Solo - Hip Hop #20 "Hard Knock Life" Studio One

Junior Solo - Tap
#22 "Little Bitty Pretty One" Palmetto 

Performing Arts

Junior Solo - Contemporary 
#26 "Undertow" The Dancery

Junior Solo - Lyrical
#33 "Smile" The Dance Centre #32 "Smile" J'adore Dance

#30 "Who I Am" Palmetto 
Performing Arts

Junior Solo - Musical Theatre
#38 "I Like Danny" Divine Dance Center

Junior Solo - Open
#42 "Hypnotize" Cary Dance Productions

Junior Duet/Trio - Jazz
#97 "Feel It Still" Studio One

#95 "Confident" Cary Dance 
Productions

#98 "Greenlight" En L'air Academy 
of Dance and Acrobatics

Junior Duet/Trio - Hip Hop
#100 "It Takes Two" Studio One

Junior Duet/Trio - Tap
#101 "Make Some Noise" Divine Dance 

Center

Junior Duet/Trio - Contemporary
#102 "Night Creatures" The Dancery

Junior Duet/Trio - Lyrical
#103 "Speechless" Palmetto Performing Arts

Junior - Small Group - Jazz
#274 "Ease on Down the Road" Studio One

Junior - Small Group - Hip Hop
#278 "Whistle While You Work" J'adore 

Dance LLC

Junior - Small Group - Tap
#277 "Love On Top" Palmetto Performimg 

Arts

Junior - Small Group - Lyrical 
#284 "Girls" J'adore Dance LLC

Junior - Large Group - Lyrical
#279 "I Will Carry You" Palmetto Performing 

Arts

Junior - Large Group - Tap
#297 " I Feel Like a  Woman"

Junior - Large Group - Jazz 
#292  " Don't Stop Movin" J'adore Dance LLC

Junior - Large Group - Musical Theater
#282 "Rip Up The Recipe" Palmetto 

Performing Arts

Junior - Large Group - Hip Hop
#291 "Bridgerton" Palmetto Performing Arts

Junior - Line - Open
#273 "Sugar Rush" J'adore Dance LLC

Pre-Teen Solo - Jazz
#50 "Mother" Creative Edge Dance Center

#44 "Fabulous" Creative Edge Dance 
Center

#49 "Heels" Palmetto Performing 
Arts

Pre-Teen Solo - Hip Hop
#55 "Money" Floyd Ward School of Dance

Pre-Teen Solo - Tap
#58 "Yes It Do" Divine Dance Center

Pre-Teen Solo - Contemporary
#64 "The Diamond" Creative Edge Dance 

Center
#66 "Echoes Through Me" The Dance 

Centre
#71 "With You" Creative Edge 

Dance Center
#60 "Gale Song" Creative Edge 

Dance Center
#77 "Blue Jeans" J'adore Dance

Pre-Teen Solo - Lyrical
#78 "My Immortal" In Motion Dance Center #86 "You Say" Cary Dance Productions

#83 "The Painter" Cary Dance 
Productions

Pre-Teen Solo - Musical Theatre
#89 "Don't Let Me Go" Divine Dance Center

#90 "Poor Unfortunate Souls" En L'air 
Academy of Dance and Acrobatics

#87.1 "Zazz" Palmetto Performing 
Arts

Pre-Teen Solo - Open 
#92 "Apparat" The Academy of Dance And 

Fine Arts

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Jazz
#106 "That Man" Palmetto Performing Arts

#105 "Attention" Creative Edge Dance 
Center

#109 "Black And Gold" Creative 
Edge Dance Center

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Tap
#110 "Counting Stars" Divine Dance Center

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Contemporary
#111 "A Little Light" Synergy Dance Collective

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Open
#115 "Carry Me Home" Cary Dance 

Productions

Pre-Teen Small Group - Jazz
#299 "It Hit Me" Studio One

Pre-Teen Small Group - Tap 
#289 "Riptide" Creative Edge Dance Center

Pre-Teen Small Group - Contemporary 
#285 "Waiting For Snow" Creative Edge 

Dance Center

Pre-Teen Small Group - Lyrical
#301 "I Look to You" Palmetto Performing 

Arts

Pre-Teen Small Group - Hip Hop
#303 "Fly With Us" Studio One

Pre-Teen Small Group - Open
#305 "My Love" Creative Edge Dance Center

Pre-Teen Large Group - Tap
#304 " Can't Stop The Beat" Palmetto 

Performing Arts

Pre-Teen Large Group - Jazz Funk 
#293 "Outta Our Minds" En L'air Adademy of 

Dance and Acrobatics

Pre-Teen Large Group - Contemporary 
#306 "Prayer For Appalachia" Studio One

Pre-Teen Line - Contemporary
#286 Northern Attitude" Palmetto 

Performing Arts



Pre-Teen Line - Contemporary
#286 Northern Attitude" Palmetto 

Performing Arts

Teen Solo - Jazz

#122 "That Walk" The Meredith Gravely 
Dance Company

#123 "Fame" Studio One
#121 "I Can't Hear A Word" En 

L'air Academy of Dance and 
Acrobatics

Teen Solo - Hip Hop
#128 "Get Up" J'adore Dance

Teen Solo - Tap
#129 "Spanish Rumba" In Motion Dance 

Center
#132 "Feeling Good" Dothan School of 

Dance
#133 "Runaway Baby" En L'air 

Academy of Dance and Acrobatics

Teen Solo - Lyrical
#133.1 "If I can't have you" In Motion Dance 

Center

Teen Solo - Open
#139.1 "The Firefly" Cary Dance Productions

Teen Solo - Musical Theatre
#140 "Friends on the other side" Divine 

Dance Center

Teen Solo - Contemporary
#157 "The Meditative State" Cary Dance 

Productions
#144 "Have you seen the rain" In 

Motion Dance Center
#163 "How does it make you feel" 

Creative Edge Dance Center
#146 "Burning" In Motion Dance 

Center
#151 "Voila" The Dancery

Teen Duet/Trio - Open
#172 "New World" The Academy of Dance 

and Acrobatics

Teen Duet/Trio - Tap
#173 "Kill of the Night" En L'air Academy of 

Dance and Acrobatics

Teen Duet/Trio - Jazz
#174 "Fame" En L'air Academy of Dance and 

Acrobatics

Teen Duet/Trio - Hip Hop
#175 "Joy and Pain" Divine Dance Center

Teen Duet/Trio - Lyrical
#177 "Hang on a little longer" En L'air 

Academy of Dance and Acrobatics

Teen Duet/Trio - Contemporary
#179 "One too many mornings" In Motion 

Dance Center
#182 "000000" Creative Edge Dance 

Center
#180 "Bionic" The Dancery

Teen Small Group - Tap
#316 "Some Nights" Creative Edge Dance 

Center

Teen Small Group - Open
#347 "Enough For You" Creative Edge Dance 

Center

Teen Small Group - Lyrical
#340 "Ashes" Rhythm on Main Dance 

Academy

Teen Small Group - Jazz
#310 "Pure Love" In Motion Dance Center

#311 "Clumsy" Creative Edge Dance 
Center

#309 "Nitty Gritty Game" Phythm 
on Main Dance Acadey

Teen Small Group - Hip Hop
#315 "Vegas" Rhythm on Main Dance 

Academy

Teen Small Group - Open
#347 "Enough for You" Creative Edge Dance 

Center

Teen Small Group - Contemporary
#328 "Escaping Yourself "Creative Edge 

Dance Center
#322 "Hope There's Someone" Creative 

Edge Dance Center
#317 "Pink Skies" In Motion Dance 

Center

Teen Large Group - Jazz
#363 "In The Deep" Creative Edge Dance 

Center

Teen Large Group - Contemporary
#333 "Us In Unity" Creative Edge Dance 

Center

Teen Large Group - Hip Hop
#324 "mAAd City" J'Adore Dance

Teen - Line - Contemporary
#329 "Fix You" Studio One

Teen - Line - Jazz
#334 "Heartburn" Creative Edge Dance 

Center

Teen - Line - Hip Hop
#337 "Magic" Creative Edge Dance Center

Teen - Line - Open
#341 "Take Me Out" Creative Edge Dance 

Center

Teen - Production - Contemporary 
#342 "Full of Life" Palmetto Performing Arts

Senior Solo - Jazz #219 "Feeling Good" J'adore Dance
#186 "Bet You Wanna" The Academy of 

Dance and Fine Arts
#186.1 "Bring It Back" Palmetto 

Performing Arts

Senior Solo - Tap
#195 "Stargazing" Creative Edge Dance 

Center
#194 "Black or White" Dance.tech

#193 "Hypotheticals" Palmetto 
Performing Arts

Senior Solo - Contemporary
#234.1 "Cry me a River" In Motion Dance 

Center
#231 "Hymne A L'amour" J'adore Dance

#228 "Chimney Hearts" Creative 
Edge Dance Center

#233 "From a Shell" Creative Edge 
Dance Center

#229 "She's always a woman" J'adore 
Dance

Senior Solo - Lyrical
#237 "Take The Night Off" In Motion Dance 

Center
#240 "Biggest Fan" In Motion Dance 

Center
#238 "Cold Water" The Academy 

of Dance and Fine Arts

Senior Solo - Musical Theatre
#245 "Gotta Start Somewhere" Divine Dance 

Center

Senior Solo - Open
#251 "Lacrimosa" The Academy of Dance and 

Fine Arts
#255 "Breathe In" The Academy of 

Dance and Fine Arts
#249 "The Last Dance" The 

Academy of Dance and Fine Arts

Senior Duet/Trio - Tap
#330 "Last Time" The Academy of Dance & 

Fine Arts

Senior Duet/Trio - Contemporary 
#344 "Hanging On" Dance.Tech

#331 "Both Sides Now" The Academy of 
Dance and Fine Arts

#357 "Which Witch" En L'air 
Academy of Dance & Acrobatics

Senior Duet/Trio - Open
#346 "Venus" The Academy of Dance and 

Fine Arts

Senior Small Group - Jazz
#350 "Tainted Love" Palmetto Performing 

Arts

Senior Small Group - Hip Hop 
#335 "Them Girls" Studio One

Senior Small Group - Musical Theater
#338 "Bring On The Men" Studio One

Senior Small Group - Contemporary 
#353 "Birdsong" Creative Edge Dance Center

Senior Small Group - Lyrical
#356 "Hurt" J'Adore Dance

Senior Large Group - Contemporary
#366 "Summer Games" J'Adore Dance

Senior Large Group - Jazz
#361 "My My My" J'Adore Dance

Senior Large Group - Open
#359 "See Her Out" Studio One

Top Overall Mini Solo Top Overall Mini Due/Trio Top Overall Mini Small Group Top Overall Mini Large Group Top Overall Mini Line/Production

1st
#263.1 "Diamonds are a girls best Friend" 

The DAnce Centre
#267 "Lucille, Camille, Chenille" Divine 

Dance Center
#266 "Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy" 

In Motion Dance Center
#270 "Sugar Pie Honey Bunch" 

Studio One

2nd #256 "Busted" Palmetto Performing Arts
#268 "Together In This" Palmetto 

Performing Arts

3rd #262 "Guide me home" Studio One
#261 "Let's Have a Slumber Party" 

Palmetto Performing Arts

Top Overall Junior Solo Top Overall Junior Duet/Trio Top Overall Junior Small Group Top Overall Junior Large Group Top Overall Junior Line/Prod

1st
#33 "Smile" The Dance Centre

#97 "Feel it Still" Studio One
#274 "Ease on Down the Road" 

Palmetto Performing Arts
#292 " Don't Stop Movimg" 

J'adore Dance #273 "Sugar Rush" J'adore Dance

2nd
#8 "Boogie Fever" J'adore Dance #102 "Night Creatures" The Dancery

#278 "Whistle While you Werk" 
J'adore Dance

#297 " I Feel Like a Woman" 
Palmetto Performing Arts

3rd
#32 "Smile" J'adore Dance

#103 "Speechless" Palmetto Performing 
Arts

#277 Love on Top" Palmetto 
Performing Arts

#279 I Will Carry You" Palmetto 
Performing Arts



3rd
#32 "Smile" J'adore Dance

#103 "Speechless" Palmetto Performing 
Arts

#277 Love on Top" Palmetto 
Performing Arts

#279 I Will Carry You" Palmetto 
Performing Arts

4th
#5 "Locomotion" The Dance Centre #100 "It Takes Two" Studio One

#284 " Girls" J'adore Dance

5th
#26 "Undertow" The Dancery #95 "Confident" Cary Dance Production

#288 "Wonderful Life" Palmetto 
Performing Arts 

Top Overall Pre-Teen Solo Top Overall Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Top Overall Pre-Teen Small Group Top Overall Pre-Teen Large Group Top Overall Pre-Teen Line/Prod

1st
#64 "Diamond" Creative Edge Dance Center

#115 "Carry Me Home" Cary Dance 
Productions

#303 " Fly With Us" Studio One
#304 "Can't Stop the Beat" 
Palmetto Performing Arts

#286 "Northern Attitude" Palmetto 
Performing Arts

2nd
#66 "Echoes Through Me" The Dance Center

#106 "That Man" Palmetto Performing 
Arts

#299 "It Hit Me" Studio One

3rd
#71 "With You" Creative Edge Dance Center

#111 "A Little Light" Synergy Dance 
Collective

#305 "My Love" Creative Edge 
Dance Center

4th
#60 "Gale Song" Creative Edge Dance Center

#105 "Attention" Creative Edge Dance 
Center

#285 "Waiting For Snow" Creative 
Edge Dance Center

5th
#77 "Blue Jeans" J'adore Dance

#113 "Nov 6th" Creative Edge Dance 
Center

#295 "It's a Look" Creative Edge 
Dance Center

6th
#54 "Luck" Creative Edge Dance Center

7th
#78 "My Immortal" In Motion Dance Center

8th
#92 "Aparat" The Academy of Dance & Fine 

Arts

9th
#70 "Rio Rojo" The Dancery

10th 
#91 "Spell on you" B-viBe The Dance 

Movement

Top Overall Teen Solo Top Overall Teen Duet/Trio Group Top Overall Teen Small Group Top Overall Teen Large Group Top Overall Teen Line/Prod Top Overall Teen Production

1st
#139.1 "The Firefly" Cary Dance Productions

#179 "One too many mornings" In 
Motion Dance Center

#310 "Pure Love" In Motion Dance 
Center

#324 "MAAD City" J'Adore Dance
#341 "Take Me Out" Creative Edge 

Dance Center

2nd
#157 "The Meditative State" Cary Dance 

Productions
#172 "New World" The Academy of 

Dance and Acrobatics
#347 "Enough For You" Creative 

Edge Dance Center
#333 "Us In Unity" Creative Edge 

Dance Center
#342 "Full of Life" Palmetto 

Performing Arts

3rd
#144 "have you seen the rain" In Motion 

Dance Center
#182 "000000" Creative Edge Dance 

Center
#316 "Some Nights" Creative Edge 

Dance Center
#363 "In The Deep" Creative Edge 

Dance Center
#334 "Heartburn" Creative Edge 

Dance Center

4th
#163 "How does it make you feel" Creative 

Edge Dance Center
#180 "Bionic" The Dancery

#328 "Escaping Yourself" Creative 
Edge Dance Center

5th
#128 "Get Up" J'adore Dance #183 "Call your mom" Studio One

#322 "Hope There's Someone" 
Creative Edge Dance Center

6th
#146 "Burning" In Motion Dance Center

7th
#137 "Tears" The Academy of Dance and Fine 

Arts

8th
#133.1 "If I can't have you" In Motion Dance 

Center

9th
#139 "Inertia" Creative Edge Dance Center

10th 
#140 "Friends on the other side" Divine 

Dance Center

Top Overall Senior Solo Top Overall Duo/Trio Top Overall Senior Small Group Top Overall Senior Large Group

1st
#234.1 "Cry me a River" In Motion Dance 

Center
#346 "Venus" The Academy of Dance & 

Fine Arts
#356 "Hurt" J'Adore Dance

#366 "Summer Games" J'Adore 
Dance

2nd
#231 "Hymne A L'amour" J'adore Dance

#330 "Last Time" The Academy of 
Dance & Fine Arts

#353 "Birdsong" Creative Edge 
Dance Center

#361 "My My My" J'Adore Dance

3rd
#228 "Chimney Hearts" Creative Edge Dance 

Center
#344 "Hanging On" Dance.Tech #335 "Them Girls" Studio One

#365 "Don't Rain On My Parade" 
Palmetto Performing Arts

4th
#195 "Stargazing" Creative Edge Dance 

Center
#350 "Tainted Love" Palmetto 

Performing Arts
#360 "Go Solo" Palmetto 

Performing Arts

5th
#233 "From a Shell" Creative Edge Dance 

Center
#358 "Lovin You" Creative Edge 

Dance Center
#354 "In This Shirt" Studio One

6th
#219 "Feeling Good" J'adore Dance

7th
#194 "Black or White" Dance.tech

8th
#193 "Hypotheticals" Palmetto Performing 

Arts

9th
#229 "She's always a woman" J'adore Dance

10th 
#251 "Lacrimosa" The Academy of Dance and 

Fine Arts

Saturday 1st Awards

Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#267 "Lucille, Camille,Chenille" Divine 
Dance Center

#272 "Accuweather" Pametto Performing 
Arts

#295 "It's a look" Electric Energy

Best Costume Oustanding Choreography Most Entertaining

#259 "Candyland" En L'air Academy of 
Dance

#292 "Don't Stop Moving" J'adore Dance
#304 "Can't Stop the Beat" Pametto 

Performing Arts

Saturday 2nd Awards 

Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#318 "Home" Breathe of Fresh Air #343 "A Quiet Life" J'AdoreDance
#309 "Nitty Gritty Game" Rhythm on 

Main Dance Academy

Best Costume Oustanding Choreography Most Entertaining

#336 "Battlefield" Palmetto 
Performing Arts

#366 "Summer Games" J'Adore Dance #349 "Drip" Studio One

SCHOLARSHIPS

MINI:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Paisley Whiteheart In Motion Dance Center Adelyn Horton Divine Dance Center

Adeline Durnal J'adore Dance LLC Emma Branchal Palmetto Performing Arts

Mary Russel Livingston Palmetto Performing Arts Amelia Rugiero Palmetto Performing Arts

Emma Jones Studio



NATIONALS

Harlan Carter Palmetto Performing Arts

Hadley Small Divine Dance Center

Mimi Maedjaja In Motion Dance Center

Ginny McCurry In Motion Dance Center

JUNIOR:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Margaret Whitfield The Dance Centre Kennedy Lawhorn Birmingham Dance Theatre

Louise Covar Palmetto Performing Arts Claire Branchal Palmetto Performing Arts

Hadley Morrow The Dancery Dolly Mote Palmetto Performing Arts

Stasia Brown Divine Dance Center Libby Kate Leftwich J'adore Dance LLC

Vivienne Shillabeer Dothan School of Dance Jackson Turner Cary Dance Productions

Olli Horning CCJ Conservatory Olivia Roberson Renner Dance Company

NATIONALS LA AGENCY

Brooke Ganley Creative Edge Dance Center Lily O'Donnell En L'Air Academy of Dance 

Andi Joan Adair The Dance Centre Nevaeh Taylot En L'Air Academy of Dance 

Audrey Harris Cary Dance Productions Olivia Allen Palmetto Performing Arts

Amelia Coggins Palmetto Performing Arts

Reagan Bennett Palmetto Performing Arts

Avery Holte J'adore Dance LLC

PRE-TEEN:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Ava Byrd Studio One Mia Fahey In Motion Dance Center

Elizabeth Whitfield The Dance Centre Audriana Pramagioulis J'adore Dance LLC

Rutledge Flake Palmetto Performing Arts Sammie Nelson The Dancery

Madison Thompson Studio One Kelsey Lawhorn Birmingham Dance Theatre

Mary Whit Lindsay Palmetto Performing Arts Harper Dearing Creative Edge Dance Center

Diem Horning CCJ Conservatory

NATIONALS LA AGENCY

Olivia Jones Creative Edge Dance Center Mia Fahey In Motion Dance Center

Gracie Aiken Creative Edge Dance Center Mary Parks Plyler Palmetto Performing Arts

Abby Puckett Creative Edge Dance Center Anna Louise Harris Cary Dance Productions

Carolina Greene Palmetto Performing Arts Ally Parker Creative Edge Dance Center

Scottie Glenn Palmetto Performing Arts

Mollie Wade Cary Dance Productions

TEEN:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Jaelyn Mines J'adore Dance LLC Darby Tatum In Motion Dance Center

Tiymora Russell The Meredith Gravely Dance Company Rosie Hodges In Motion Dance Center

Addison Younger The Meredith Gravely Dance Company Lonica Moffett J'adore Dance LLC

Norah Clark In Motion Dance Center Sawyer Law The Dancery

Jaycee Cottrell The Dancery Hadley Evans Creative Edge Dance Center

Anna Partyka The Academy Of Dance And Fine Arts Lyla Malone Creative Edge Dance Center

Evie Wade Cary Dance Productions

NATIONALS LA AGENCY

Sadie Gabany Creative Edge Dance Center Sofia Kolarik Cary Dance Productions

Harper Clayton J'adore Dance LLC

Ava Strachan Creative Edge Dance Center

Kennedy Worrell Divine Dance Center

Molly Mckibben En L'air Academy Of Dance And Acrobatics

SENIOR:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Delaney Parker Creative Edge Dance Center Avery Caddell J'adore Dance LLC

Faith Bulford Creative Edge Dance Center Sophia Garner Bold Moves Dance Company

Danya Walker J'adore Dance LLC Kierstin Hickman J'adore Dance LLC

Tessa Kiser The Academy Of Dance And Fine Arts Harper Leggett
The Academy Of Dance And 

Fine Arts

Emory Dupree Palmetto Performing Arts Roland Martinez
The Academy Of Dance And 

Fine Arts

Emmerson Cauthren The Academy Of Dance And Fine Arts Alex Anonick J'adore Dance LLC

Merissa Penha J'adore Dance LLC

NATIONALS Millennium Dance Complex

Hannah Pitts The Academy Of Dance And Fine Arts Ella Howell In Motion Dance Center

Bailey Porter NXT LVL Dance Experience

Anniston Hite NXT LVL Dance Experience

Hajar Mcgrattan NXT LVL Dance Experience

Alexa Younginer Palmetto Performing Arts

SPECIALTY SCHOLARSHIPS: HDJ NATIONALS

Junior:

Layla Olorunfemi - Studio One
Madison O'Donnell - En L'air Academy of 

Arts
Layla Powell - J'adore Dance

Carolina Black - Palmetto 
Performing Arts

Carmen Howell - Steps on Stage Academy 
of Performing Arts 

Nevaeh Taylor - En L'air Academy of 
Dance



Evelyn Viar - Divine Dance Center Tatum Cole - Studio One
Kadence Risden - Palmetto 

Performing Arts

Pre-Teen:

Zoe Vazquez - B-Vibe The Dance 
Movement

Bethany Boniface - En L'air Academy of 
Dance

Natalie Jane Bush - En L'air Academy 
of Dance

Elizabeth Whitfield - The Dance 
Centre

Everly Cottrell - The Dancery
Maddie Greenway - Divine Dance 

Center

Anna Ford - J'Adore Dance Sydney Fitzgerald - Divine Dance Center
Kiera Myers - Creative Edge Dance 

Center

Teen:

Quinn Fahey - In Motion Dance 
Center

Gianna Malone - Synergy Dance 
Collective

Lauren Robertson - The Meredith 
Gravely Dance Company

Poppy Folk - Floyd Ward School 
of Dance

Madisyn Hodges - En L'Air Academy 
of Dance

Natalie Lauderbaugh - The Academy of 
Dance

Sara Wyss - J'Adore Dance Addy Poff - Divine Dance Center 

Emma Grace Dunn - Dothan School of 
Dance

London Miller - Divine Dance Center

Senior:

Emily Rider - Louisburg School of 
Dance

Lily Fatchet - J'Adore Dance
Abigail Wright - In Motion Dance 

Center

Lilly Allee - Creative Edge Dance 
Center

Dallas Miller - Divine Dance Center
Sarah Hill - The Academy of Dance 

and Fine Arts

London Wiser - Divine Dance Center Samantha Anonick - J'Adore Dance
Presley Aucoin - Palmetto 

Performing Arts


